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Link do produktu: https://sklepsatelitarny.pl/konwerter-inverto-premium-single-universal-40mm-pll-Inb-p-122687.html

Konwerter Inverto Premium Single

Cena

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Ilos¢ wyjsc

Wzmocnienie konwertera
Srednica szyjki

Szumy witasne

Opis produktu

Universal 40mm PLL LNB

45,85 zt

54883
IDLP-SNL413-PREMU-OPN
5453002616796

1 szt.

55-67

40 mm

0,2 dB

Konwerter Inverto Premium Single Universal 40mm PLL LNB

e Model: IDLP-SNL413-PREMU-OPN
llos¢ wyjsé: 1 szt.

Srednica szyjki: 40 mm
Wzmocnienie konwertera: 55-67
Szumy wtasne: 0,2 dB
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